(&)
w

KIT 169

CODICE
CODE

Q.TA'
ary

010219

3

030170

10610

140352

3
3
3

1

KIT 171

6061H9
80565

CODICE
CODE

Q.TA'
ary

002375

3

030733

122149

3
3
3

101H6

KIT 142

CODICE
CODE

QTA
ary

002912

6

10101

600679

600680

wlw|o~

— 6061E9

002911

0208A5
14104
180565

1603F1

021805
180403
14103
0501H1
10148 %102
021613 -l
150621 180523
140357
oo o000 15209
110610 6000A2
001455
140352 150218
010219 ____]; csj%;§@8f«\\\‘ ':E:D
) 120559 S
<" 6N {0209A4
I 101H6
600112 < 122149
002375
030733

160364

1101H6
002165
002159

141225
1603C5

141213
1603D1

1604E6
141105

180568

1240R9
140105
162506

=

S 060543

8 160364
000724 120840
140106

6061L3

wn
)
=
Q)
~~
W
)
=
D
wn

d 00¢/00F O-XA 00S.le

180551
160388

160364
060543
0208A4

060234
{ 0002F2| VX-C 100/200 |

080123
150621

021613
Ny, 10148
050Hf
,,a""
8!

g o3
g 180403

AIMOC 331 VM me—

KIT 172

CODICE |Q.TA’
CoDE | Q1Y

002159 | 6
002165 | 3
1101H6 3

180524 @
140305 !
121915
000757
0002F6

Versione doppia presa di forza
Double ended shaft version




